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OEM Reference

SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VW
VW
VW
VW

1J6955711B
1J6955711C
1J6955711D
1J6955711F
1J6955711G
1J9955711

1J6955711C
1J6955711F
1J6955711G
1J9955711

1J6955711C
1J6955711F
1J6955711G
1J9955711

e not found or type unknown
. N

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
KLOKKERHOLM
LGK

KRAFTVOLL GERMANY

MAGNETI MARELLI
MEYLE

MEYLE
OSSCA
OSSCA
ALANKO
TOPRAN

JP GROUP
MTR

MTR

CTR
AUTOMEGA
ESEN SKV
URO Parts
HOFFER
METZGER
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
REAL

RIDEX

RIDEX

SWAG

0390201592
0390201592
00187170
045023326LGK
05100033
064039002010
1008990082
1008990082
10349
10349
10800019
111300
1198200500
12115323
12115327
1257760
150053310
19SKV007
1J0955665H
2107225
2190510
27013
27225
27679623BN
295W0058
295W0058
30930543
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